
Name Ext.No Email ID

1 Edward Tah 3751 edwardt@globalpsa.com

2 Sami Saad Al-Bakr 3752 salbakr@globalpsa.com

Name Ext.No Email ID

1 Reem Al-Subaiy 3773 rsubaiy@globalpsa.com

2 Saud Al-Qatari 3776 s.qatari@globalpsa.com

3 Abdullah Al-Harbi 3777 alharbi@globalpsa.com

4 Feryal Al-Khaldi 3778 fkhaldi@globalpsa.com

5 Salem al wabrah 3780 s.alwabrah@globalpsa.com

6 Nourah Alomar 3781 nourah@globalpsa.com

7 Ahmed al-shaalan 3782 a.alshaalan@globalpsa.com 

8 Faisal alhuziem 3784 f.alhuzim@globalpsa.com

9 Faisal alaitani 3786 f.alaitani@globalpsa.com

10 Hazza al dossary 3788 h.aldossary@globalpsa.com

11 Essa al hamdan 3789 e.alhamdan@globalpsa.com

12 Mohd Jibreen 3790 m.aljbreen@globalpsa.com

13 Fahad al-twalah 3857 f.altwalah@globalpsa.com

14 Khalid al Rasheed 3910 k.alrasheed@globalpsa.com

15 May alsubaie 3913 m.alsubaie@globalpsa.com

16 Dana alsadoon 3914 d.alsadoon@globalpsa.com

17 Manar AlRashid 3915 m.alrashid@globalpsa.com

18 Mohd Jassimaldossary 3916 mj.aldossary@globalpsa.com

S/N Name Ext. E-mail

1 Edwin leong 3870 ledwin@globalpsa.com

2 Asim Ali 3783 asim.ali@globalpsa.com

3 Ahmed al-turki 3871 aturky@globalpsa.com

4 Mohammed Bilal 3872 m.bilal@globalpsa.com

5 Sameer Al Namer 3861 s.alnamer@globalpsa.com

6 Sultan Al Dossary 3863 s.dossary@globalpsa.com

7 Zaki al Saif 3864 z.alsaif@globalpsa.com

8 Mahmoud El-Shazly 3865 m.elshazly@globalpsa.com

9 Ahmed Korat       3866 ahmedkorat@globalpsa.com

10 Fahad al juraifani 3867 f.aljuraifani@globalpsa.com

11 Mohammad Jahangir 3868 m.jahangir@globalpsa.com

12 Cashier 3869

13 Abdulaziz almoaibed 3873 a.adnan@globalpsa.com

14 Alex Ventura 3878 a.ventura@globalpsa.com

15 Ahmed alOmran 3880 a.alomran@globalpsa.com

16 Khalid alshehri 3817 k.alshehri@globalpsa.com

HR 
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S/N Name Ext. E-mail

1 Edward Tah 3791 edwardt@globalpsa.com

2 Joseph Tan 3792 josephtan@globalpsa.com

3 Khalid Al Hayyara (Abu rayed) 3793 k.hayyarh@globalpsa.com

4 Jude Lek 3794 judelek@globalpsa.com

5 Edwin Lim 3796 edwin.lim@globalpsa.com

6 Mohammed Abdullah aldossary 3797 mohammedossary@globalpsa.com

7 SDM 3800 sdm@globalpsa.com

8 Kerby Valenzuela 3801 kerby@globalpsa.com

9 Control Room 3802

10 Abdulaziz al-abbas 3803 a.abbas@globalpsa.com

11 Dan Michael 3804 d.cubillo@globalpsa.com

12 Gowri Sankar 3805 a.sankar@globalpsa.com

13 Abhilash M.V 3806 m.abhilash@globalpsa.com

14 Ronald Siggaoat 3807 r.siggaoat@globalpsa.com

15 Arif Qureshi 3808 a.qureshi@globalpsa.com

16 Training room 3809

17 Abdulrahman al-ghamdi 3810 a.alghamdi@globalpsa.com

18 Jasim Jarboui 3811 j.jarbou@globalpsa.com

19 Syed Asad 3812 s.asad@globalpsa.com

20 Adil al harbi 3813 a.alharbi@globalpsa.com

21 Ahmed Althubit 3814 a.althubiti@globalpsa.com

22 Logistics 1 3815 sgpc-logisticsteam@globalpsa.com

23 EDI/Planning 3816 sgpc-planning@globalpsa.com

24 Documentation 3918 SGPC-DOC-EDITEAM@globalpsa.com

25 Turki Ali Alhiaf 3903 t.alhaif@globalpsa.com

26 Malak Buali 3904 malak.buali@globalpsa.com

27 Reem alharbi 3905 reem.alharbi@globalpsa.com

28 Bander Alonazi 3906 b.alonazi@globalpsa.com

29 Adnan alzaga 3907 a.alzaga@globalpsa.com

31 Mohammed aldhawgan 3818 m.aldhawgan@globalpsa.com

32 Logistics 2 3819

33 Abdullah Aldossary 3820 abdullah@globalpsa.com

34 Ahmed alghamdi 3917 ahmed.alghamdi@globalpsa.com

35 Abdul Karim Suleiman 3821 a.suliman@globalpsa.com

36 Ground Inspection(q-office) 3822 sgpc-inspection@globalpsa.com

37 Saleh Aldossary 3823 s.khamis@globalpsa.com

38 Khalid alkhaldi 3824 k.alkhaldi@globalpsa.com

39 Mohsin Ghumman 3825 m.ghumman@globalpsa.com

40 Majed alhuzaim 3826 m.alhuzaim@globalpsa.com

41 Hamad Alnaim 3827 h.alnaiem@globalpsa.com

42 Jasim Alhoshan 3828 j.alhoshan@globalpsa.com

43 Custom inspection1 3829 SGPC-customs.import@globalpsa.com

44 Mohammed al-jamae 3836 m.aljamae@globalpsa.com

45 Abdul Munaf 3840 abdul.m@globalpsa.com

46 Gate-IN 3841
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47 Gate-IN cabin 2 3834

48 Ericson Garcia 3909 e.garcia@globalpsa.com

49 Delivery Gate Section 3842

50 Reefer Portable cabin 3843

51 Henny Nesamoney 3847 h.nesamoney@globalpsa.com

52 Reefer Monitoring 3919

53 Mohammed alshehri 3844 m.alshehri@globalpsa.com

54 Saleh alghannam 3848 s.alghannam@globalpsa.com

55 Giuseppe Quijano 3849 g.quijano@globalpsa.com

56 Ryiad Dahal 3850 r.dahl@globalpsa.com

57 Railway Office 3851

58 YOC 3852

59 Esmaiel AlMarfouie 3853 esmael@globalpsa.com

60 Thaya 3854 rasiah.t@globalpsa.com

61 Hashim Alotaibi 3855

61 Muath alwad 3856 m.alawad@globalpsa.com

62 Mohammed alRashidi 3858 m.alrashedi@globalpsa.com

63 Abdullah aldossary 3859

64 Don Julian 3860 donjulian@globalpsa.com

65 Habib AlAbandi 3911 h.alabandi@globalpsa.com

S/N Name Ext. E-mail

1 Shamimur Rahman 3921 Shamimur.rahman@globalpsa.com

2 Data center 3922

3 Anas Haider 3924 a.haider@globalpsa.com

4 Shareef Ahmad 3925 shareef@globalpsa.com

5 Andy Valencia 3926 a.valencia@globalpsa.com

6 Ehteshamul Haque 3927 ehtesham@globalpsa.com

7 Mohammed IMAM 3929 m.imam@globalpsa.com

8 Habeeb al khamees 3930 h.alkhamees@globalpsa.com

9 Mohammed Shamim 3931 shamim@globalpsa.com

10 Adil alghamdi 3932 adelalghamdi@globalpsa.com

11 Jahir Hussain 3933 mh.jahir@globalpsa.com

12 Nizamuddin Malik 3934 nmalik@globalpsa.com

13 IT meeting room 3942

S/N Name EXT. Email

1 Hisham al-ghamdi 3830 h.alghamdi@globalpsa.com

2 Majed al ghamdi 3831 Majed.g@globalpsa.com

3 Security Admin Office 3832

4 Clinic 3833 clinic@globalpsa.com

5 Lloyd Caisa 3835 l.caisa@globalpsa.com

6 Waleed Alonazi 3912

IT

HSSE Operation
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7 Mustering Security Office 3837

8 Safety Office 3838

9 Leslie Alexander 3839 l.alexander@globalpsa.com

S/N Name Ext. E-mail

1 Ng Peng Choo 3881 ngpc@globalpsa.com

2 Antony Milton 3882 a.milton@globalpsa.com

3 Meshari Amer 3883 m.amer@globalpsa.com

4 Sasikumar Mani 3884

5 Stalin 3885 stalin@globalpsa.com

6 Sakthivel 3886 n.sathivel@globalpsa.com

7 Mohammed Ahmed Aldossary 3887

8 ZainL Almadani 3888

9 Lokanathan 3889 s.loganathan@globalpsa.com

10 Vikraman 3890 g.vikram@globalpsa.com

11 Venkat 3891 vvrao@globalpsa.com

12 Suresh illa 3892

13 Store 3893

14 Shift duty officer room 3894

15 Mobile duty officer room 3895

S/N Name Ext.

1 1st floor Meeting Room 3942

2 2nd floor Meeting Room 3940

3 4th floor Meeting Room 3923

S/N Name Ext. E-mail

1 Port Authority 3874

2 Saud al Mutairi 3859 s.h.almutairi@mawani.gov.sa

2 Anwaar alhamada 3875

3 Ahmed AL-Qotmy 3876

4 Port Authority 3877

5 Reefer Customs 3879

7 Tariq AlQahtani (Customs) 3846

9 SRO 3896

10 Custom Auth 3897

11 Gate Custom Auth 3898

12 Gate Custom Auth 1 3899

S/N Name Ext. E-mail
1 3rd floor Fax machine 3760

2 4th floor Fax machine 3761

3 1st floor Fax machine 3762

FAX

Port gate & Customs Authority 

Engineering

MEETING ROOMS
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s/n Name EXT
2 3rd floor Tea room 3901
3 4th floor tea room 3902

Tea Room


